
“May your Life and Ministry be filled with the power of the Holy Spirit now and into 

eternity.”  

Christ The King Mission Minister Schedule –October 2021 

 

 

 

 
 
“The ministry of lay persons is to represent Christ and His Church; to bear witness to Christ 
wherever they may be; and, according to the gifts given them, to take their place in the life, 
worship, and governance of the Church.”          
 

Date Lector Ministers of Holy Communion Altar Servers 
Sat. Oct 2 
4:00 p.m. 

Mary Rogers N/A  

Sun Oct 3 
9:15 a.m. 

Pat Fast N/A Daniel Yennie 

Sat. Oct 9 
4:00 p.m. 

Suzy Humphrey N/A  

Sun. Oct 10 
9:15 a.m. 

Shirley McCusker N/A 
Daniel Yennie 

Addie Illich 

Sat.  Oct 16  
4:00 pm 

Nancy Hayden N/A  

Sun Oct 17 
9:15 a.m. 

Tina Shoemaker N/A Daniel Yennie 

Sat Oct 23 
4:00 p.m. 

Owen Trochesset N/A  

Sun Oct 24 
9:15 a.m. 

Mary Smith N/A Addie Illich 

Sat Oct 30 
4:00 p.m. 

Eugene Higginbotham N/A  

Sun Oct 31 
9:15 a.m. 

Pat Fast N/A Daniel Yennie 


